Persons without specialized training do not meet OSHA 

requirements for working on an energized system; therefore, criminal penalties could result if a serious 

accident resulted. 

Price 

Our price to perform the services in this proposal is ...Fifty-Seven Thousand, Two Hundred Dollars 

($57,200.00)  

Price based upon work being performed during normal working hours on weekdays. 

300 Cedar Avenue 

Croydon, PA 19021 

Phone: (215) 826-9400 

www.asplundhtesting.com 

Remit to: PO Box 825124, Philadelphia, Pa 19182-5124 

This price is firm for 60 days and includes a complete, accurate report, signed by the Project Manager.